
Firm Main Office Contact Contact Email Office Phone

Curtis Legal Group Modesto, CA Andrew Mendlin amendlin@curtislegalgroup.com 209-521-1800
Curtis Legal Group Modesto, CA Ralph Curtis rcurtis@curtislegalgroup.com 209-521-1800

McCready, Garcia & Leet Chicago, IL Michael McCready michael@mccreadylaw.com 773-779-9885

Munley Law Scranton, PA Chris Munley cmunley@munley.com 570-865-4699

Price Benowitz Washington, DC Seth Price seth@pricebenowitz.com 202-683-4141
Price Benowitz Washington, DC Nalini Prasad nalini@blusharkdigital.com 202-997-0511

The Sargent Firm Injury Lawyers San Diego, CA Ryan Sargent ryan@sargentlawfirm.com 888-501-6083
Schecter, McElwee, Shaffer & Harris Houston, TX Jonathan Harris jharris@smslegal.com 832-665-2679

Scott Law Firm Conroe, TX Patrick Scott patrick@scottlawfirmtx.com 936-270-8100
Scott Law Firm Conroe, TX Jesika Orellana jesika@scottlawfirmtx.com 936-270-8100

Vaughn and Bowden Gulfport, MS Ben Bowden bowden@vaughnbowden.com 228-896-5652
Whitley Law Firm Raleigh, NC Ben Whitley bhw@whitleylawfirm.com 919-785-5000

Whitley Law Firm Raleigh, NC Kendall Knecht klk@whitleylawfirm.com 919-645-5207


